

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21190/2008

(Arising from the judgment and final order dated 23.2.2007 passed by a Single Member of the MRTP Commission, New Delhi in C.A. No. 112 of 2005)

ARMY WELFARE HOUSING ORGANISATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.SAINI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter after two weeks.  
In the meantime, Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master